
LIVONIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Door and Frame Replacement at Six sites Bid- Bid Opening

May 4, 2017, 11:00 a.m., Conf. Room D

VENDORS BIDDING DESCRIPTION Rayhaven Group            
Livonia, MI

   

Door and Frame Replacment - 6 Sites 55,395.00$                       
 
 

 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL: 55,395.00$                       -$                                   -$                                   -$                                   
BID BOND x
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY STATEMENT x
SWORN AND NOTARIZED FAMILIAL DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT x
IRAN SANCTIONS STATEMENT x
FIRM REPRESENTATIVE PARTICIPATED IN 
MANDATORY PRE BID SITE INSPECTION x
PRICE FIRM FOR ____DAYS
TERMS OF PAYMENT
ADDITIONAL SHEETS
COMMENTS SHS - 17,934.00; Frost - 

3,799.00; Cleveland-
3,940.00; Franklin - 
15,909.00; Jackson - 
3013.00; Coolidge - 

10,800.00
   

RECORDED BY: DATE: WITNESSED BY: DATE:
Harry C. Lau, LPS 5/4/2017 Wayne C. Roberts, LPS 5/4/2017


	MASTER

